Date : 03/07/2023 Page 1 of 4

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411)
B.Sc. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.

10

11

12

13

Roll Number

193411-11-0050

203411-11-0003

203411-11-0011

203411-11-0013

203411-11-0016

203411-11-0017

203411-11-0019

203411-11-0021

203411-11-0024

203411-11-0026

203411-11-0027

203411-11-0030

203411-11-0032

Reg. No.

411-1211-0542-19

411-1211-0400-20

411-1211-0409-20

411-1211-0412-20

411-1211-0415-20

411-1211-0416-20

411-1211-0419-20

411-1211-0421-20

411-1211-0427-20

411-1211-0429-20

411-1211-0430-20

411-1211-0433-20

411-1211-0439-20

Candidate Name

KASTURI BANDYOPADHYAY

RITWIKA SEN

BIJOYLAKSHMI SAMANTA

UPASANA BAISYA

CHANDRIMA SINHA

SNIGDHA BRAHMACHARY

PRASARI CHANDRA

MEGHNA DAS

SHRESHTHA CHAKRAVORTY

SHREYA DEY

MOULI SARKAR

SOURASHREE BANDYOPADHYAY

WARDA PARVEEN

Father's/Guardian's Name

SUBHRANSU SEKHAR
BANDYOPADHYAY

RAMESH CHANDRA SEN

MOHANLAL SAMANTA

MALAY KUMAR BAISYA

TAPAS KUMAR SINHA

SOMNATH BRAHMACHARY

PRASANTA CHANDRA

GOUTAM DAS

DHRUBA CHAKRAVORTY

BIMAL DEY

LATE MOHAN KUMAR SARKAR

SOUMEN BANDYOPADHYAY

ARSHAD ALI MALLICK

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

| Y Y R —

(1)
ECOA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B1
PHSA
CC8 (TH)
PHSA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
MTMA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
PSYA
CC8 (TH)
CEMA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)
CEMA
CC9 (TH)
MTMA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)
MTMA
CC10 (TH)
MTMA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)
MTMA
CC10 (TH), CC9
(TH)
MTMA
CC10 (TH), CC9
(TH)
MTMA
CC10 (TH), CC9
(TH), SEC-B2

(2) (3)

<e- LCC2 =m->
(1)

Present/Absent



Date ; 03/07/2023 Page 2 of 4
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411) Female
B.Sc. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
14  203411-11-0033 411-1211-0440-20 ABIRA CHAKRABORTY ARGHA CHAKRABORTY CEMA
CC9 (TH)
15  203411-11-0038 411-1211-0448-20 PRITY PANDIT MOTILAL PANDIT PHSA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
16 203411-11-0058 411-1211-0476-20 AMISHA MONDAL AVIJIT MONDAL PSYA
CC8 (TH)
17  203411-11-0063 411-1211-0484-20 ADRIJA KUNDU JAYANTA KUNDU PSYA
CC8 (TH)
18  203411-11-0070 411-1211-0499-20 ANISHA SETH ANUP SETH CMSA
SEC-B1
19  203411-11-0080 411-1211-0514-20 SOUMITA GHOSAL GOUTAM GHOSAL PHSA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
20 203411-11-0082 411-1211-0516-20 TAMOGHNA MUKHOPADHYAY TAPAS KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY MTMA
CC8 (TH)
21 203411-11-0083 411-1211-0518-20 ANWESHA DEY ASHOKE KUMAR DEY PHSA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)
22  203411-11-0088 411-1211-0525-20 SUSMITA DAS SHIB SANKAR DAS CEMA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B1
23  203411-11-0089 411-1211-0526-20 BIDISHA KHANRA ASIT KHANRA PHSA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
24  203411-11-0090 411-1211-0527-20  AISANI BANERJEE PUSPEN BANERJEE PHSA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)
25 203411-11-0091 411-1211-0528-20  AINDRILA MONDAL ASIM MONDAL PHSA
CC9 (TH)
26  203411-11-0094 411-1211-0531-20 PRIYANKA JENA PRATAP KESHARI JENA CEMG MTMA
GE4 (TH) CC8 (TH)
27  203411-11-0095 411-1211-0532-20 AKRITI PANDEY BALRAM PANDEY MTMA
CC10 (TH), CC9
(TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date ; 03/07/2023 Page 3 of 4
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411) Female
B.Sc. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
28  203411-11-0098 411-1211-0535-20 ANKANA SAMANTA AVIJIT SAMANTA PHSA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
29  203411-11-0101 411-1211-0541-20 SAYANTIKA MAITY SUKUMAR MAITY CEMA
SEC-B1
30 203411-11-0102 411-1211-0542-20 HAIMANTI ROY JAGANNATH ROY CEMA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), SEC-B1
31 203411-11-0103 411-1211-0544-20 SRIMOYEE BANERJEE SUJIT BANERJEE CEMG
GE4 (TH)
32 203411-11-0106 411-1211-0548-20 ANIKA KHATUN SK SOIYED AHMED MTMA
CC10 (TH), CC9
(TH)
33  203411-11-0110 411-1211-0554-20 POULAMI KANRAR TAPAN KANRAR ECOA
CC10 (TH)
34  203411-11-0111 411-1211-0556-20 SK MUSKAN SK MOFIZUL HQUE MCBG ZOOA
GE4 (TH) CC10, CC8, CC9,
SEC-B1
35 203411-11-0117 411-1211-0564-20 ARUNIMA MAJI ASIT KUMAR MAJI MTMA
CC10 (TH)
36 203411-11-0119 411-1211-0566-20 RINITA DAS PRASANTA DAS PHSA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
37 203411-11-0121 411-1211-0568-20 BIDISHA SAU TANMOY SAU CEMA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)
38 203411-11-0159 411-1212-0508-20 PURBASA DAS DIPAK DAS GEOA
SEC-B3
39 203411-11-0162 411-1212-0539-20 BARSHA ROY BARUN ROY CEMA
CC10 (TH), SEC-B1
40 203411-11-0167 411-1213-0497-20 SHRABONI BARUA SANIK BARUA GEOA
CC10 (TH)
41 203411-11-0172 411-1214-0472-20 ATASI PAL ASHOKE PAL MTMA
CC8 (TH)
42  203411-11-0173 411-1214-0481-20 DEBANJANA DAS AVUIT DAS ECOA
CC10 (TH), CCY
(TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 03/07/2023

Page 4 of 4
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411) Female
B.Sc. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
43  203411-11-0180 411-1214-0520-20 SRIJITA SHAW SANDIP SHAW PHSA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
44  203411-11-0187 411-1215-0411-20  SIMRAN MULLICK MATIBAR MULLICK CEMG MTMA
GE4 (TH) CC10 (TH), CC9
(TH)
45  203411-11-0188 411-1215-0446-20 ' YEASMINA KHATUN LASKAR ALAMGIR LASKAR PSYA
SEC-B2
46  203411-11-0190 411-1215-0543-20 SADIA SK SAFIKUL RAHAMAN GEOA
CC10 (PR)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



