Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411) B.Sc. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective	LCC2>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2) (3) (1)	
1	193411-11-0050	411-1211-0542-19	KASTURI BANDYOPADHYAY	SUBHRANSU SEKHAR BANDYOPADHYAY	ECOA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH), SEC-B1			
2	203411-11-0003	411-1211-0400-20	RITWIKA SEN	RAMESH CHANDRA SEN	PHSA CC8 (TH)			
3	203411-11-0011	411-1211-0409-20	BIJOYLAKSHMI SAMANTA	MOHANLAL SAMANTA	PHSA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH)			
4	203411-11-0013	411-1211-0412-20	UPASANA BAISYA	MALAY KUMAR BAISYA	MTMA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH)			
5	203411-11-0016	411-1211-0415-20	CHANDRIMA SINHA	TAPAS KUMAR SINHA	PSYA CC8 (TH)			
6	203411-11-0017	411-1211-0416-20	SNIGDHA BRAHMACHARY	SOMNATH BRAHMACHARY	CEMA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)			
7	203411-11-0019	411-1211-0419-20	PRASARI CHANDRA	PRASANTA CHANDRA	CEMA CC9 (TH)			
8	203411-11-0021	411-1211-0421-20	MEGHNA DAS	GOUTAM DAS	MTMA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)			
9	203411-11-0024	411-1211-0427-20	SHRESHTHA CHAKRAVORTY	DHRUBA CHAKRAVORTY	MTMA CC10 (TH)			
10	203411-11-0026	411-1211-0429-20	SHREYA DEY	BIMAL DEY	MTMA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)			
11	203411-11-0027	411-1211-0430-20	MOULI SARKAR	LATE MOHAN KUMAR SARKAR	MTMA CC10 (TH), CC9 (TH)			
12	203411-11-0030	411-1211-0433-20	SOURASHREE BANDYOPADHYAY	SOUMEN BANDYOPADHYAY	MTMA CC10 (TH), CC9 (TH)			
13	203411-11-0032	411-1211-0439-20	WARDA PARVEEN	ARSHAD ALI MALLICK	MTMA CC10 (TH), CC9 (TH), SEC-B2			

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		<> LCC2>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
14	203411-11-0033	411-1211-0440-20	ABIRA CHAKRABORTY	ARGHA CHAKRABORTY	CEMA CC9 (TH)				
15	203411-11-0038	411-1211-0448-20	PRITY PANDIT	MOTILAL PANDIT	PHSA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH)				
16	203411-11-0058	411-1211-0476-20	AMISHA MONDAL	AVIJIT MONDAL	PSYA CC8 (TH)				
17	203411-11-0063	411-1211-0484-20	ADRIJA KUNDU	JAYANTA KUNDU	PSYA CC8 (TH)				
18	203411-11-0070	411-1211-0499-20	ANISHA SETH	ANUP SETH	CMSA SEC-B1				
19	203411-11-0080	411-1211-0514-20	SOUMITA GHOSAL	GOUTAM GHOSAL	PHSA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH)				
20	203411-11-0082	411-1211-0516-20	TAMOGHNA MUKHOPADHYAY	TAPAS KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY	MTMA CC8 (TH)				
21	203411-11-0083	411-1211-0518-20	ANWESHA DEY	ASHOKE KUMAR DEY	PHSA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)				
22	203411-11-0088	411-1211-0525-20	SUSMITA DAS	SHIB SANKAR DAS	CEMA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH), SEC-B1				
23	203411-11-0089	411-1211-0526-20	BIDISHA KHANRA	ASIT KHANRA	PHSA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH)				
24	203411-11-0090	411-1211-0527-20	AISANI BANERJEE	PUSPEN BANERJEE	PHSA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)				
25	203411-11-0091	411-1211-0528-20	AINDRILA MONDAL	ASIM MONDAL	PHSA CC9 (TH)				
26	203411-11-0094	411-1211-0531-20	PRIYANKA JENA	PRATAP KESHARI JENA	CEMG GE4 (TH)	MTMA CC8 (TH)			
27	203411-11-0095	411-1211-0532-20	AKRITI PANDEY	BALRAM PANDEY	MTMA CC10 (TH), CC9 (TH)				

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	< Elective		< LCC2>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
28	203411-11-0098	411-1211-0535-20	ANKANA SAMANTA	AVIJIT SAMANTA	PHSA				
					CC10 (TH), CC8				
29	203411-11-0101	411-1211-0541-20	SAYANTIKA MAITY	SUKUMAR MAITY	(TH) CEMA				
25	200111110101	111 1211 0011 20			SEC-B1				
30	203411-11-0102	411-1211-0542-20	HAIMANTI ROY	JAGANNATH ROY	CEMA				
					CC10 (TH), CC8				
21	203411-11-0103	411 1211 0544 20	SRIMOYEE BANERJEE	SUJIT BANERJEE	(TH), SEC-B1				
31	203411-11-0103	411-1211-0344-20	SRINOTEE BANERJEE	SUJII BANERJEE	CEMG GE4 (TH)				
32	203411-11-0106	411-1211-0548-20	ANIKA KHATUN	SK SOIYED AHMED	MTMA				
					CC10 (TH), CC9				
					(TH)				
33	203411-11-0110	411-1211-0554-20	POULAMI KANRAR	TAPAN KANRAR	ECOA				
34	203411-11-0111	411-1211-0556-20	SK MIISKAN	SK MOFIZUL HQUE	CC10 (TH) MCBG	ZOOA			
34	200411-11-0111	411-1211-0330-20			GE4 (TH)	CC10, CC8, CC9,			
					021(11)	SEC-B1			
35	203411-11-0117	411-1211-0564-20	ARUNIMA MAJI	ASIT KUMAR MAJI	MTMA				
	202444 44 0440	444 4044 0500 00			CC10 (TH)				
36	203411-11-0119	411-1211-0566-20	RINITA DAS	PRASANTA DAS	PHSA CC10 (TH), CC8				
					(TH)				
37	203411-11-0121	411-1211-0568-20	BIDISHA SAU	TANMOY SAU	CEMA				
					CC10 (TH), CC8				
	000444 44 0450				(TH), CC9 (TH)				
38	203411-11-0159	411-1212-0508-20	PURBASA DAS	DIPAK DAS	GEOA SEC-B3				
39	203411-11-0162	411-1212-0539-20	BARSHA ROY	BARUN ROY	CEMA				
00					CC10 (TH), SEC-B1				
40	203411-11-0167	411-1213-0497-20	SHRABONI BARUA	SANIK BARUA	GEOA				
					CC10 (TH)				
41	203411-11-0172	411-1214-0472-20	ATASI PAL	ASHOKE PAL	MTMA				
10	202411 11 0172	411-1214-0481-20		AVIJIT DAS	CC8 (TH)				
42	203411-11-0173	411-1214-0401-20		AVIJIT DAS	ECOA CC10 (TH), CC9				
					(TH), CC9				
					· · · ·				

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		<> LCC2>	Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
43	203411-11-0180	411-1214-0520-20	SRIJITA SHAW	SANDIP SHAW	PHSA CC10 (TH), CC8				
44	203411-11-0187	411-1215-0411-20	SIMRAN MULLICK	MATIBAR MULLICK	(TH) CEMG	MTMA			
					GE4 (TH)	CC10 (TH), CC9 (TH)			
45	203411-11-0188	411-1215-0446-20	YEASMINA KHATUN LASKAR	ALAMGIR LASKAR	PSYA SEC-B2				
46	203411-11-0190	411-1215-0543-20	SADIA	SK SAFIKUL RAHAMAN	GEOA CC10 (PR)				

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.